Ergebnisliste Silvesterlauf tiber 5 km
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. Frauen 740
. W50 670
. W45 503
. Frauen 605
. Schiileri 652
. Schiileri 578
. Schiileri 685
. Schiileri 610
W35 809
W35 531
W45 547
. Frauen 526
W40 648
W. 801
W35 537
W40 645
W45 524
. Schiileri 542
W. 731
. W45 684
. Schiileri 599
. Frauen 749
W30 660
W35 634
. Frauen 686
. Frauen 748
W. 714
W35 725
W35 538
w45 510
W30 696
W60 594
w40 704
. Schiileri 803
. Frauen 572
W40 587
W50 697
w45 604
W40 665
W30 745
W40 676
. Frauen 523
W40 681
W50 800
W. 794
W. 694

Startnr Name

Biiltena, Wiebke
Klostermann, Traudi
Hellmers, Susanne
Reemts, Ramona
Hambach, Maren
Miinch, Lena
Wagner, Svenja
Weinberg, Rieke
Langen, Claudia
Nothnagel, Kathrin
Riickbrod, Andrea
Heckhoff, Lina
Becker, Hilke
Rinke, Carina
Steffens, Viola
Humbert, Daniela
Heckhoff, Ulrike
Oltrop, Wiebke
Storz, Rieka
Wagner, Irene
Hoogstraat, Sara
Bohme, Linda
Schon, Renate

De Vries, Ulrike
Hartmann, Eike
Tonjes, Gina
Ehrlich, Tomke
Gerdes, Carmen
Mennenga-Steffens, Elke
Schmidt, Helga
Schroder, Sabrina
Engelbarts, Foline
Gontjes, Barbara
Hofker, Doreen
Bauersfeld, Julia
Uffen, Daniela
Hausmann, Hilke
Hiils, Marion
Miechielsen, Maike
Schilling, Daniela
Dannehl, Marion
Reith, Constanze
Entjer, Uta
Stoll-Fischer, Barbara
Erdmann, Laura
Tjaden, Ann-Christin

Jahrg.

1988
1960
1966
1984
1999
1998
1998
2000
1973
1975
1964
1990
1971
1993
1975
1967
1965
2000
1992
1966
2000
1982
1977
1973
1987
1984
1993
1974
1974
1965
1977
1949
1970
1997
1990
1967
1961
1966
1971
1977
1969
1988
1969
1960
1995
1993

Genus

sl

Verein

ASV Koln
TV Norden
TV Norden

BW Borssum

SV Blau-Weil3-Borssum
BW Borssum

LG Harlingerland
Ihlower Rennschnecker
MTYV Aurich

TV Norden

VfL Gemania Leer

Emder LG
VfL Gemania Leer

Emder Ruder Verein
Emder LG

BW Borssum

Emder LG

ETV

Deichschnecke Pewsum

Emder LG

SVO Wi siind Holtriem
Canum

EWE Wattlooper

MTYV Aurich

Emder LG

MTYV Aurich

VW Emden Karosseriebau
Freiwillige Feuerwehr
BSG Gemeinde Hinte

TV Norden

PSV Plon

MTV Aurich

Stadt Emden

Club der Tochter

WVE

Siidbrookmerland
Emder LG

08.01.2012
Zeit

0:18:50,4
0:19:15,2
0:21:26,8
0:21:55,5
0:22:00,7
0:22:01,0
0:22:27,6
0:22:33,0
0:22:42.3
0:23:00,2
0:23:06,7
0:23:17,8
0:23:24,2
0:23:39,8
0:24:07,5
0:24:20,6
0:24:27,7
0:24:30,1
0:24:45,5
0:24:55,2
0:25:00,2
0:25:05,0
0:25:14,5
0:25:21,0
0:25:34,5
0:25:48,0
0:25:48,9
0:25:49,3
0:25:50,6
0:25:50,9
0:25:52,5
0:25:54,3
0:25:56,5
0:26:04,3
0:26:07,1
0:26:13,4
0:26:17,2
0:26:18,3
0:26:25,9
0:26:26,7
0:26:35,9
0:26:54,1
0:26:54,5
0:27:03,7
0:27:11,3
0:27:19,9
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
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. W40 698
. W35 699
. Schiileri 693
. W40 726
. Frauen 678
. W45 738
. W65 783
. Schiileri 812
. Frauen 620
. W45 600
. Schiileri 608
. Frauen 619
. Schiileri 717
. W45 692
. W40 640
. W55 554
. W45 659
. W45 734
. W55 779
. Schiileri 729
. W35 815
. W45 601
. W50 627
. W45 695
. Schiileri 561

W50 796
. Frauen 662
. Frauen 661
. W65 744
. Frauen 511
. W60 553
. Frauen 529
. W30 705

W. 707

W55 625

W55 557

W30 804

W50 798

W60 512

W50 728

W30 644

W45 643

W. 527
. Miénner 772
. Schiiler 751
. M40 501
. Minner 720
. M45 766
. Minner 767

Kohler, Heidi
Eertmoed, Silvia
Tjaden, Katharina
Heyen, Elke
Heinen, Loni
Seeberg, Britta
Hildebrandt, Henny
Eickholt, Julia
Knopf, Jessica
Winter, Maria
Harms, Hilke
Casjens, Maren
Janssen, Antje
Tjaden, Manuela
Arnold, Elke
Koch, Elfriede
Helling, Elisabeth
Riedel, Maren
Thiele, Helmi
Rohlfs, Ronja
Bahr, Anke
Pusack, Kerstin
Mathilde, Fischer
Grebener, Susanne
Janssen, Talea
Wiltfang, Elma
Neemann, Christine
Korba, Gesa
Groenhagen, Wilma
Schmidt, Steffi
Klemm, Dorothea
Eiben, Sonja
Kunde Evangelista,
Stomberg, Saskia
Konig, Almuth
Focken, Milein
RoBman, Sigrid
Temme, Mechthild
Christians, Helga
Buf, Beka
Meinders, Monika
Soffner, Judith
Heckhoff, Svenja

Koller, Hauke
Valentin, David
Steinke, Peter
Eickholt, Matthias
Naue, Torsten
Onken, Jan-Gerhard

1969
1972
1996
1971
1991
1963
1944
1997
1985
1966
1997
1984
2000
1964
1969
1954
1964
1964
1952
1997
1974
1965
1959
1964
1999
1960
1985
1985
1946
1986
1949
1983
1979
1992
1955
1954
1980
1957
1950
1960
1980
1966
1993

1990
1997
1970
1986
1965
1988

s gL

BBEBEBSE

BSG Gemeinde Hinte
Schulzentrum Hinte
Emder LG

SVO Wi siind Holtriem

Gymn. Ulricianum Aurich

Emder LG
Emder LG
PSV Thlow

Karkdorper Moorloopers
PSV Ihlow
Emder LG
Emder LG

Emden

C.E. Popken
Fortuna Wirdum
SVO Wi siind Holtriem

Esens
Lauftreff Pewsum

Lauftreff Pewsum
A-Team und Freunde
A-Team und Freunde

EWE Wattlooper
Suurhusen

TSG Grimersum
TSV Riepe

TSV Viktoria

EWE Wattlooper

SVO Wi siind Holtriem
FT Spezerfehn

FT Spezerfehn

VIL Gemania Leer

DSC Oldenburg
TV Norden
Germania Leer
Emder LG

LG Bremen-Nord
V{L Gemania Leer

0:27:27,3
0:27:29,8
0:27:38,1
0:27:44,1
0:27:49,3
0:27:54,3
0:28:00,4
0:28:02,1
0:28:09,9
0:28:11,6
0:28:19,1
0:28:22,0
0:28:24,5
0:28:30,7
0:28:32,3
0:28:32,7
0:28:34,0
0:28:41,7
0:28:43,5
0:28:52,9
0:28:53,7
0:29:17,5
0:29:35,8
0:29:36,2
0:29:36,6
0:29:38,4
0:29:43,6
0:29:44,0
0:29:46,6
0:29:49,7
0:30:08,1
0:30:10,4
0:30:22,2
0:30:42,1
0:30:45,1
0:30:55,5
0:31:24,2
0:31:38,7
0:31:41,0
0:31:49,0
0:34:22.5
0:34:22.8
0:34:33,1

0:16:09,8
0:16:12,3
0:16:22,1
0:16:30,6
0:16:35,2
0:16:51,6
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
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M40

. Minner
. Schiiler

m.

. Schiiler
. Minner
. M40

m.
M35
M40
M50
m.
M55
m.
m.
m

. Schiiler
. Schiiler

M45
M40
M50
M55

. Schiiler

M45
M35
M40
M55
m.

. Minner

M35
M40

. Schiiler

M35

. Schiiler

M50
M40
M40
M50
Schiiler
M45
M45
M55
M55
M45

. Minner
. M45
. Schiiler
. M35
. M50
. M40

m.

781
760
539
757
735
768
771
758
739
570
621
540
723
791
611
785
505
736
525
724
716
797
759
504
560
647
673
706
606
712
806
580
637
810
571
770
708
612
669
750
588
754
589
795
710
581
677
722
784
551
756

Klus-Brauner, Michael
Redmers, Christian
Kohler, Jan-Aiko
Heinken, Matthias
Seeberg, Jannis
Peters, Thomas
Folkerts, Andreas
Meenken, Janno
Scholz, Carsten
Oltrop, Werner
Eden, Manfred
Ko6hler, Hendrik
Buf, Hinni

Gierke, Marco
Weinberg, Jan
Kohler, Sven
Hellmers, Bjorn
Seeberg, Jonas
Heckhoff, Andreas
Fromming, Uwe
Frerichs, Manfred
Dietz, Ralf

Prien, Ingo
Hellmers, Ralf
Boekhoff-Uphoff, Holger
Becker, Jens
Scholz, Alfred
Buf, Daniel

Van Ziiren, Jost
Witte, Jan Wilhelm
Codling, Paul
Karsten, Jonah

De Vries, Gerwin
Freudenberg, Janek
Abbas, Harald
JanB3en, Hans-Peter
Boes, Manfred
Drosten, Jiirgen
Schwabe, Jannik
Wiederhoft, Klaus
Meyer, Wolfgang
Sporré, Harm
Siemers, Hermann
Schachtschneider, Holger
Peters, Jens
Freund, Rudolf
Dannehl, Malte
Eden, Michael
Wildeboer,

Bauch, Christian
Pauls, Sonke

1971
1990
1997
1993
1997
1987
1971
1994
1974
1970
1959
1992
1954
1993
1995
1994
1996
1997
1964
1969
1958
1952
1998
1965
1975
1968
1953
1992
1987
1973
1968
2000
1974
1996
1958
1969
1967
1960
1998
1963
1963
1952
1956
1965
1986
1963
1999
1973
1959
1969
1993

BBE5BB8E5888888E8E88E8888888E888E888888B8BE888B8E8888888E88888828ZES?:8

Germania Leer
MTYV Aurich
Emder LG

Gymn. Ulricianum Aurich
Lammertsfehn

Tus Pewsum

Bowe

Iserlohner Triathlon Team
VW Emden Karosseriebau
TuS Eintracht Hinte
Emder LG

SVO Wi siind Holtriem

LG Harlingerland

BW Borssum

TV Norden

Gymn. Ulricianum Aurich
VfL Gemania Leer
SVO Wi siind Holtriem
Emder LG

Emder LG

MTV Aurich

TV Norden

TSV Riepe

Emder LG

Spvgg "Nordstern" Upleward

BW Borssum

Feuerwehr Eilsum

Kickers Emden

VW Emden Karosseriebau

Emder LG
Fortuna Wirdum
Emder LG

Emder LG
Tus Pewsum
Emder LG
TV Norden

WVE
SF Larrelt

Eastfrisian Metal Association

Emder Zeitung

0:17:39,9
0:17:51,4
0:17:53,7
0:18:10,8
0:18:13,0
0:18:29,5
0:18:48,2
0:18:48,5
0:18:50,8
0:19:08,4
0:19:15,6
0:19:30,2
0:19:36,3
0:19:41,9
0:19:45,1
0:19:51,3
0:20:01,4
0:20:03,8
0:20:08,8
0:20:18,1
0:20:19.4
0:20:34,7
0:20:45,2
0:20:52,1
0:21:16,5
0:21:25,6
0:21:39,9
0:21:48,9
0:21:52.4
0:21:52,8
0:21:59,7
0:22:02,7
0:22:13,8
0:22:24,9
0:22:26,7
0:22:272
0:22:51,7
0:22:52,8
0:22:54,2
0:22:55,1
0:22:55,9
0:22:58,0
0:22:59,5
0:23:04,5
0:23:05,1
0:23:05,7
0:23:06,3
0:23:07,1
0:23:07,6
0:23:08,4
0:23:10,0
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58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
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. Minner
. M45
. M45

M60
M70
M45
m.

M45

. Schiiler

M50

. M40

. M45

. M50

. M45

. M45

. M50

. Schiiler
. Minner
. M45

. Minner
. M50

. Schiiler
. M30

. M50

. Minner
. M35

. Schiiler
. Schiiler
. M35

. M45

. M40

. M45

. m.

m

. M65
. M45
. M40
. Minner
. M40
. M40
. M35
. M50
. M35
. M50
. Minner
. Minner
. M55
. M45
. M45
. M40
. M40

688
629
590
755
649
721
607
556
598
626
642
701
680
574
541
552
742
789
672
664
628
737
761
683
569
555
543
593
727
763
762
597
780
802
743
811
790
776
651
584
583
573
567
691
690
617
622
614
615
788
787

Dannemann, Hendrik
Geerken, Heino
Raveling, Hermann
Reinken, Bernd
Smidt, Ernst
Janssen, Johann
Harms, Okko
Mohlmann, Berend
Hoogstraat, Séren
Konig, Hans-Georg
Boehme, Peter
Brouwer, Bernd
Kruse, Wilfried
Meyerhoff, Helmut
Veldmann, Ralph

Wilts-Tischer, Richard

Prochelle, Philipp
Osterkamp, Jens
Eiklenborg, Ralf
Raap, Hilko
Ehrlich, Michael
De Vries, Mathis
Kruse, Marcus
Brunn, Wolfgang
Koster, Jan
Stanzel, Andrea
Oltrop, Derk
Friedrich, Lars
Giinther, Alwin
Spannhoff, Rainer
Hildebrandt, Lothar
Hart, Bret
Hertlein, Jannes
Anssen, Keno
Groenhagen, Martin
Langheinrich, Jorg
Temme, Friedrich
Hinderks, Christian
Uphoff, Peter

De Vries, Bernd
Ruhr, Stefan

Ross, Eduard
Poppen, Manfred
Hopf, Friedemann
Hopf, Simon
Claasen, Marco
Kohle, Helmut
Dirks, Andreas
Fischer, Helmut
Jaschinski, Dirk
Schon, Thomas

1985
1964
1966
1949
1940
1964
1994
1963
1996
1957
1967
1966
1961
1962
1963
1958
1996
1987
1964
1984
1959
1996
1978
1958
1987
1974
1996
1997
1973
1964
1968
1966
1993
1993
1946
1963
1968
1982
1969
1970
1976
1961
1972
1959
1989
1988
1953
1964
1964
1967
1967
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Emder LG
Hamminkelner SV

Emder LG

Karkdorper Moorloopers
Grofefehn

BW Borssum

TSG Grimersum

BW Borssum

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Hinte

VW Emden Karosseriebau
Kickers Emden

SF Larrelt

ETV

FT03 Emden

A-Team und Freunde
Emder LG

Gymn. Ulricianum Aurich

KV Pappnasen
VW Emden Karosseriebau
Emden

Leinerstift e.V.

SVO Wi siind Holtriem
Emder LG

Emder LG

ehem. Tinzer + Sidnger
OHYV Aurich

RW Emden

LUTG Kunterbunt
Freiwillige Feuerwehr
Freiwillige Feuerwehr
VW Emden Karosseriebau
VW Emden Karosseriebau
MTYV Aurich Tria

MTYV Aurich Tria
Stortebeker Loopers TVM
TuS Eintracht Hinte
Stortebeker Loopers TVM
Stortebeker Loopers TVM

0:23:12,3
0:23:16,6
0:23:19,2
0:23:25,0
0:23:27,2
0:23:29,7
0:23:33,9
0:23:41,2
0:23:42.5
0:23:47,1
0:23:48,2
0:23:48,5
0:23:54,6
0:23:54,9
0:23:56,4
0:23:58,9
0:24:00,2
0:24:00,6
0:24:02,5
0:24:02,9
0:24:03,4
0:24:09,2
0:24:20,2
0:24:25,9
0:24:29.2
0:24:29.,5
0:24:37,8
0:24:38,0
0:24:42.4
0:24:42.9
0:24:43,8
0:24:44.5
0:24:44,9
0:24:46,9
0:24:55.4
0:24:56,7
0:24:57,3
0:24:57,6
0:24:58,1
0:24:58 4
0:24:58,8
0:24:59,6
0:25:00,0
0:25:01,6
0:25:02,0
0:25:09,3
0:25:09,6
0:25:16,1
0:25:17,8
0:25:24,4
0:25:24,6
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109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.

13.
10.
18.
15.
19.
16.
17.
. M65
21.
20.
18.
12.
22.
23.
24.
14.
. M30
19.
20.
. Schiiler
21.
21.
. Schiiler
. Schiiler
25.
22.
15.
26.
22.
16.
. M65
27.
23.
23.
24.
. M70
28.
. M60
29.
11.
17.
24.
. M65
30.
31.
18.
32.
. Schiiler
. M55

. M65

25.

M50
M35
M40
Minner
M40
Minner
Minner

M45
M40
Minner
Schiiler
M45
M45
M45
M50

Minner
Minner

M40
Minner

M45
M40
M50
M45
Minner
M50

M45
M40
Minner
Minner

M45

M45
M35
M50
M40

M45
M45
M50
M45

Minner

646
592
591
663
703
666
668
516
671
799
713
528
765
700
730
508
596
568
814
775
658
514
562
774
773
746
585
778
813
563
689
747
752
817
618
502
582
782
616
711
631
777
630
603
602
753
641
654
577
786
586

Koerthe, Michael
Vof, Lutz
Westermann, Ingo
Jungenkriiger, Michael
Gontjes, Michael
Hinrichs, Nils
Lienemann, Jens
Soos, Erich

Rogga, Frank
Elsmann, Uwe
Saathoff, Heye
Heckhoff, Finn Eric
Uphoff-Meints, Erwin
Miiller, Ludwig
Rohden, Heinz
Gorzawski, Michael
Hart, Ronny

Abbas, Steffen
Hartmann, Hauke
Utkes, Tammo
Popp, Thomas
Schifer, Hilko
Janssen, Taalko
Utkes, Thilo

Ufkes, Frank
Jungenkriiger, Jakob
Feeken, Gerold
Schoneboom,
Bockstiegel, Malte
Janssen, Peter
Janssen, Helmut
Bode, Manfred
Buchta, Stefan
Felko, Johannes
Casjens, Bernd
Steinke, Dietrich
Meints, Heyko
Blank, Wilhelm
Klein, Thorsten
KlaaBen, Thorsten
Miiller, Horst
Grabowski, Frank
Wollny, Gerhard
Dunkhase, Jens-Gunnar
Ninnemann, Hermann
Wilken, Helge
Arnold, Uwe
Rehbock, Lasse
Kieselbach, Alfred
Hoyer, Heinz
Boersma, Johannes

1961
1972
1970
1984
1969
1984
1984
1943
1964
1967
1989
1997
1965
1966
1963
1960
1980
1985
1989
1999
1969
1987
2001
2001
1966
1968
1960
1966
1991
1957
1944
1962
1968
1989
1988
1941
1963
1949
1966
1974
1959
1969
1944
1965
1962
1961
1966
2000
1953
1943
1984
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MC The Odins
MC The Odins
A-Team und Freunde

A-Team und Freunde
A-Team und Freunde
EWE Wattlooper
FT03 Emden

VffL Berumbur
Emder LG

V{L Gemania Leer
TV Osteel

SVO Wi siind Holtriem
TV Norden

ehem. Tinzer + Sidnger
VW Emden Karosseriebau

MTYV Aurich
EWE Wattlooper

MTYV Aurich

MTYV Aurich

MTV Aurich
Freiwillige Feuerwehr
Emder LG

Emder LG

SV Concordia Neermoor
Freiwillige Feuerwehr
Tus Aurich Ost
Stortebeker Loopers TVM
LG Deichschleicher
Haubentaucher

FC Frisia

Aurich

Esens

Spielmannszug Plaggenburg

ETHL
RSV Emden

Freiwillige Feuerwehr

0:25:25,5
0:25:26,7
0:25:26,9
0:25:28.2
0:25:28,8
0:25:29,2
0:25:30,1
0:25:31,1
0:25:36,0
0:25:41,8
0:25:43,9
0:25:46,9
0:25:47,6
0:25:48,2
0:25:49,7
0:25:50,0
0:25:53,3
0:26:08,4
0:26:10,6
0:26:14,3
0:26:15,8
0:26:20,3
0:26:23.4
0:26:24,2
0:26:24,5
0:26:27,1
0:26:27,4
0:26:29,9
0:26:30,1
0:26:34,3
0:26:39,0
0:26:42,4
0:26:43,2
0:26:48,0
0:27:00,0
0:27:05,7
0:27:06,3
0:27:07,4
0:27:08,1
0:27:149
0:27:17,9
0:27:18,9
0:27:26,0
0:27:26,3
0:27:26,9
0:27:29,1
0:27:30,6
0:27:31,1
0:27:31,5
0:27:33,8
0:27:36,8
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160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.

N =00 Lo

. M50
. M35
. M35
. M45
. Schiiler
. M40
. Schiiler
. M45
. M40
. M65
. M60
. M40
. M55
. M55
. Minner
. M55
. M30
. M40
. M65
. M40
. Minner
. M45
. M70
. Schiiler
. M70
. M45
. M50
. M50
. M70
. M60
. M45
. M70

m

. M65
. M75
. M70

655
635
513
709
575
548
535
534
653
509
764
816
667
650
741
687
682
595
565
715
632
521
507
805
506
633
793
515
656
624
636
769
522
792
807
657

Rehbock, Niels
Mammen, Stephan
Freesemann, Michael
Hinrichs, Jiirgen
Kullas, Fabian
Brinschwitz, Ralf
Kullas, Andre
Fritzen, Stephan
Miiller, Michael
Thlow, Werner
Habben, Karl
Griggel, Stefan
Eilers, Horst
Veith, Heinrich
Jeanrenaud, Yves
Hartmann, Johann
VoB, Andreas
Janssen, Jorg
Gerdes, Heinz

Van Koningsveld, Jan

Frerichs, Marc
MaaB, Peter
Trannapp, Alfred
RoBmann, Lukas
Schewiola, Axel
Schewiola, Stefan
Quaschny, Bernd

Stiirenburg-Kruse, Helke

Woidt, Kalle
Bold, Manfred
Pruin, Erich
Peters, Jan
Maaf, Keno
Giesler, Hartmut

Klinkenborg, Hermann

Mahler, Bodo

1961
1974
1973
1963
2002
1967
2000
1965
1970
1945
1948
1971
1953
1952
1982
1954
1980
1968
1943
1969
1988
1964
1941
1999
1938
1966
1957
1960
1940
1949
1964
1940
1995
1944
1932
1941

BBEB8B8E8B888888E88E8888888888B8E888B8E8888882E83:

ETHL

EWE Wattlooper
Wellnessldufer

Kickers Emden E2 Junioren
MTYV Aurich-LG Ellernfeld

TSV Riepe

TSV Riepe

Grof Midlum

TV Norden

EWE

Kirche Marienhafe

Emder LG
Emder LG

LG Ostfriesland
Hasenfiifle

BW Borssum
CVJIM Emden
TV Norden

TV Norden

LT TuS Aurich-Ost
SSV

EWE Wattlooper
TT La Bokela

LG GroBefehn
DRK

TUS Sudwaude
CVIM Emden

0:27:48,8
0:27:52,6
0:27:53,3
0:28:08,6
0:28:30,1
0:28:37,6
0:28:38,3
0:28:39,7
0:28:46,3
0:28:46,6
0:28:50,6
0:29:07,2
0:29:14,8
0:29:15,8
0:29:16,4
0:29:16,7
0:29:21,1
0:29:23.3
0:30:08,4
0:30:21,0
0:30:29,5
0:30:39,0
0:30:57,2
0:31:04,0
0:31:20,6
0:31:22,4
0:31:28,7
0:31:41,5
0:32:15,5
0:32:16,8
0:32:26,9
0:32:27,3
0:34:08,0
0:34:49,2
0:35:15,0
0:35:37,5



